Soft Drinks/Juice

Coca Cola
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Mango Juice
Cranberry Juice
J20
Tonic Water
Soda Water
Mineral Water (S)
Mineral Water (L)
Red Bull
Lassi

Hot Drinks
Cup of Tea
Masala Tea

Cup of Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Liqueurs Coffee

Baileys Coffee
Tia Maria Coffee
Irish Coffee

Sambuca Coffee

Cards Payment Minimum £10

We accept all major

debit and credit cards.

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.50

£1.70

£1.70

£2.00

£1.20

£1.20

£1.50

£2.60

£2.00

£2.50

£2.00

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

|
oty @ @ VISA
S0LO

Rose Wine
Glass(175cl) Bottle
House Rose £3.50 £12.00
Zinfandel Rose (California) -10.5% - £15.00

Flavours of juicy ripe strawberries and sweet candy.

Ancora Chiaretto Rose -12.0% - £16.00
Bright strawberry pink hue. Delicately aromatic with fresh
berry and citrus fruit characters.

White Wine
Glass(175cl) Bottle
House White Wine £3.50 £12.00
Sauvignon Blanc-13.5% - £17.00

Pale Straw in colour with green highlights. Fruity wine with
excellent body and weight. (New Zealand)

Chardonny -13.0% - £17.00
A combination of fresh tropical fruit, flowers and ripe citrus
fruit. (Chile)

Pinot Grigio -12.0% - £15.00
Dry, delicate and Fresh with gentle floral. (Italy)

Chablis-13% - £19.95

Lovely mineral flavours balanced with a twist of racy acidity.
(France)

Prosecco-11.4% - £25.00
Fresh aroma of mixed fruit and flowers. Instantly enjoyable.

Red Wine
Glass(175¢l) Bottle
House Red wine £3.50 £12.00

Merlot -13.0% - £15.00
Juicy, soft and fruity Merlot with nicely layered fruit. (Chile)

Shiraz -13.5% - £16.00
Juicy fruit flavours, engaging notes and abundant spice.
(Australia )

Rioja -13.0% - £18.00
A rich and fruity wine, restrained by carefully, yet traditional
oak.(Spain)

Chateauneuf Du-Pape -145% - £25.00
A big powerful, yet mature red. Grape varieties are carefully
blended to produce this wine with richness and complexity.
(France)




Champagne
House Champagne

Moet et Chandon — Brut

£20

£50.00

Moét et Chandon is perhaps the most famous makers
of champagne in the world and their Brut impérial is

their most famous and most consumed line.

Bollinger Special

£60.00

The special cuvee champagne contains the full
expression of the Bollinger style and the house

feels it should be judged on this bench mark champagne.

Spirits
Bells Whisky -40% 25m1)
Famous Grouse Whisky -40% (25ml)
Chivas Regal -40% (25ml)
Jack Daniels Whisky-40 %(25ml)
Black Label Whisky-40 %(25ml)
Glenfiddich Whisky -40 %25m1)
Smirnoff Vodka -37.50 %(25m)
Bacardi-37.50% (25m)
Dark Rum-40%(25m)
Captain Morgan Spiced -37.5 %(25ml)
Gordons Gin -37.5 %(25ml)
Martini (Sweet/Dry) -15 %(50ml)
Baileys -17 %( 50ml)
Archers -21 %(25ml)
Malibu -21 %( 25ml)
Southern Comfort -35% (25m)
Campari -25% (25ml)
Pimm’s -25% (25ml)
Tia Maria -26.5% (25ml)

Disaronno -25 %( 25mi)

*All Mixers Additional £0.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.25

£3.25

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

Liqueurs

Cointreau-40 %( 25ml)
Drambuie-40 %( 25ml)
Jagermeister -35 %( 25ml)
Sambuca -40 %( 25ml)

Tequila -38%(25mi)

Port-20% & Sherry-15% (50ml)
Martell Vs Cognac -40 %( 25ml)

Remy Martin -40 %( 25ml)

Draught Beer

Pint
Cobra Beer 5.0 %

Kingfisher Premium Lager4.8%
Shandy

Half-Pint
Cobra Beer 5.0%

Kingfisher Premium Lager 4.8%

Shandy

Bottled Beer/Cider

Cobra Beer 5.0 % (660 ml)
Nepalese Beer 5.5% (660ml)
Bitter (500m1)

Cider 4.5%(568ml)

Becks 4.8% (275ml)
Budweiser 4.8% (300ml)

Smirnoff Ice 4.0%275ml)

WKD 4.0%(275ml)

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.95

£3.95

£3.50

£2.10

£2.10

£2.00

£4.50

£4.50

£3.10

£4.20

£2.50

£2.50

£2.75

£2.75




