Soft Drinks/Juice

Coca Cola	£1.50	
Diet Coke	£1.50	
Lemonade	£1.50	
Orange Juice	£1.50	
Pineapple Juice	£1.50	
Mango Juice	£1.70	
Cranberry Juice	£1.70	
J2O	£2.00	
Tonic Water	£1.20	
Soda Water	£1.20	
Mineral Water (S)	£1.50	
Mineral Water (L)	£2.60	
Red Bull	£2.00	
Lassi	£2.50	
Hot Drinks		
Cup of Tea	£2.00	
Masala Tea	£2.50	
Cup of Coffee	£2.00	
Hot Chocolate	£2.00	
<u>Liqueurs Coffee</u>		
Baileys Coffee	£4.50	
Tia Maria Coffee	£4.50	
Irish Coffee	£4.50	
Sambuca Coffee	£4.50	

Cards Payment Minimum £10

We accept all major debit and credit cards.









Rose Wine

	Glass(175cl)	Bottle
House Rose	£3.50	£12.00
Zinfandel Rose (C Flavours of juicy ripe s	alifornia) -10.5% - strawberries and sweet candy	£15.00
Ancora Chiaretto	Rose -12.0% -	£16.00

White Wine

Bright strawberry pink hue. Delicately aromatic with fresh

berry and citrus fruit characters.

<u>vv iiit</u>	e wille	
	Glass(175cl)	Bottle
House White Wine	£3.50	£12.00
Sauvignon Blanc-13.5% Pale Straw in colour with gree	0 0	£17.00 wine with
excellent body and weight. (1	vew Zeaiana)	
Chardonny -13.0%	-	£17.00
A combination of fresh tropical fruit. (Chile)	al fruit , flowers and	ripe citrus
Pinot Grigio -12.0%	_	£15.00
Dry, delicate and Fresh with g	gentle floral. (Italy)	
Chablis-13%	-	£19.95
Lovely mineral flavours balan	ced with a twist of re	acy acidity.
(France)		
Prosecco-11.4%	-	£25.00

Red Wine

Fresh aroma of mixed fruit and flowers. Instantly enjoyable.

<u> </u>	eu wille	
	Glass(175cl)	Bottle
House Red wine	£3.50	£12.00
Merlot -13.0% Juicy, soft and fruity Merlo	- t with nicely layered fri	£15.00 uit. (Chile)
Shiraz -13.5% Juicy fruit flavours, engagi (Australia)	- ng notes and abundant	£16.00 spice.
Rioja -13.0% A rich and fruity wine, rest oak.(Spain)	- rained by carefully, yet	£18.00 traditional

Chateauneuf Du-Pape -14.5% - £25.00 A big powerful, yet mature red. Grape varieties are carefully blended to produce this wine with richness and complexity. (France)

Cham	pagne
------	-------

*All Mixers Additional £0.50

House Champagne	£20	Cointreau-40 %(25ml)
Moet et Chandon – Brut	£50.00	Drambuie-40 %(25ml)
Moët et Chandon is perhaps the most famous makers of champagne in the world and their Brut impérial is their most famous and most consumed line.		Jagermeister -35 %(25ml)
Bollinger Special The special cuvee champagne contains the fi	£60.00	Sambuca -40 %(25ml)
expression of the Bollinger style and the hot feels it should be judged on this bench mark	use	Tequila -38%(25ml)
Spirits		Port-20% & Sherry-15% (50ml)
Bells Whisky -40% (25ml)	£2.50	Martell Vs Cognac -40 %(25ml)
Famous Grouse Whisky -40% (25ml)	£2.50	Remy Martin -40 %(25ml)
Chivas Regal -40% (25ml)	£3.00	Draught Beer
Jack Daniels Whisky-40 %(25ml)	£3.00	Pint
Black Label Whisky-40 %(25ml)	£3.25	Cobra Beer 5.0 %
Glenfiddich Whisky -40 %(25ml)	£3.25	Kingfisher Premium Lager4.8%
Smirnoff Vodka -37.50 %(25ml)	£2.50	Shandy
Bacardi-37.50% (25ml)	£2.50	Half-Pint Cobra Beer 5.0%
Dark Rum-40%(25ml)	£2.50	Kingfisher Premium Lager 4.8%
Captain Morgan Spiced -37.5 %(25ml)	£2.50	Shandy
Gordons Gin -37.5 %(25ml)	£2.50	
Martini (Sweet/Dry) -15 %(50ml)	£2.50	Bottled Beer/Cider
Baileys -17 %(50ml)	£2.50	Cobra Beer 5.0 % (660 ml)
Archers -21 %(25ml)	£2.50	Nepalese Beer 5.5% (660ml)
Malibu -21 %(25ml)	£2.50	Bitter (500ml)
Southern Comfort -35% (25ml)	£2.50	Cider 4.5%(568ml)
Campari -25% (25ml)	£2.50	Becks 4.8% (275ml)
Pimm's -25% (25ml)	£2.50	Budweiser 4.8% (300ml)
Tia Maria -26.5% (25ml)	£2.50	Smirnoff Ice 4.0%(275ml)
Disaronno -25 %(25ml)	£2.50	WKD 4.0%(275ml)

Liqueurs

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.95

£3.95

£3.50

£2.10

£2.10

£2.00

£4.50

£4.50

£3.10

£4.20

£2.50

£2.50

£2.75

£2.75